Features General Description note a
* Unity-Gain Bandwidth: 250MHz The HCR8761/HCR8762/HCR8764 families of voltage-
* Gain Bandwidth: 120MHz feedback (VFB) products offer low voltage operation, rail
* High Slew Rate: 180V/µ s to rail input and output, as well as excellent speed/power
* Offset Voltage: 1mV typical consumption ratio, providing an excellent bandwidth
* Low Noise: 6nV/√Hz (250MHz) and slew rate of 180V/μs. The op-amps are unity
* Rail-to-Rail Input and Output gain stable and feature an ultra-low input bias current。
* Input Voltage Range: -0.1V to Vs+0.1V

+IN, +INA, +INB, +INC, +IND Non-inverting Inputs
Inverting Inputs
Ordering Information
Ordering Code
Channel Marking (1) MSL(2)
1 8761XX MSL3
2 HCR8762Sxx MSL3
2 HCR8762Txx MSL3
2 HCR8762Mxx MSL3
4 HCR8764Txx MSL3
4 HCR8764Mxx MSL3
note 1: There may be additional marking, which relates to the lot trace code information(data code and vendor
            code)， the logo or the environmental category on the device.
        2: HCRSEMI classify the MSL level with using the common preconditioning setting in our assembly factory
            conforming to the JEDEC industrial standard J-STD-20F. Please align with HCRSEMI if your end
           application is quite critical to the preconditioning setting or if you have special requirement.
Product Specification www.hcrsemi.com
4000pcs/TR
HCR8704/TS14TR -40'C to +125'C TSSOP-14 4000pcs/TR
HCR8762/M8TR -40'C to +125'C
SOIC-8
(SOP-8)
4000pcs/TR
HCR8762/SM8TR MSOP-8-40'C to +125'C
HCR8762/TS8TR -40'C to +125'C TSSOP-8
Circuit Type
Part Number Package
HCR8761/HCR8762/HCR8764
Package Qty